
2/3/2012  thru 2/9/2012

Permit No Classification Issue Date Address/Parcel Owner/Contractor Work Description Valuation

BP-12-00325 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 2/3/2012 1211 BROADWATER AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|CDB-001-001-4- Gerald  Neumann|NEUMANN CONSTRUCTION tear off and install 30 yr shingles to 5/12 $2,700

BP-12-00398 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 2/9/2012 3254 GRANGER AVE E BILLINGS MT 59102|HR3-027-009- FRIED, PAUL|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION UNIT A $25,000

BP-12-00399 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 2/9/2012 3254 GRANGER AVE E BILLINGS MT 59102|HR3-027-009- FRIED, PAUL|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION UNIT B $25,000

BP-12-00400 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 2/9/2012 3254 GRANGER AVE E BILLINGS MT 59102|HR3-027-009- FRIED, PAUL|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION UNIT C $25,000

BP-12-00401 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 2/9/2012 3254 GRANGER AVE E BILLINGS MT 59102|HR3-027-009- FRIED, PAUL|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION UNIT D $25,000

BP-12-00402 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 2/9/2012 3254 GRANGER AVE E BILLINGS MT 59102|HR3-027-009- FRIED, PAUL|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION UNIT E $25,000

BP-12-00403 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 2/9/2012 3254 GRANGER AVE E BILLINGS MT 59102|HR3-027-009- FRIED, PAUL|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION UNIT F $25,000

BP-12-00404 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 2/9/2012 3254 GRANGER AVE E BILLINGS MT 59102|HR3-027-009- FRIED, PAUL|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION UNIT G $25,000

BP-12-00405 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 2/9/2012 3254 GRANGER AVE E BILLINGS MT 59102|HR3-027-009- FRIED, PAUL|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION UNIT H $25,000

BP-12-00406 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 2/9/2012 3254 GRANGER AVE E BILLINGS MT 59102|HR3-027-009- FRIED, PAUL|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION UNIT I $25,000

BP-12-00407 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 2/9/2012 3254 GRANGER AVE E BILLINGS MT 59102|HR3-027-009- FRIED, PAUL|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION UNIT J $25,000

BP-12-00408 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 2/9/2012 3254 GRANGER AVE E BILLINGS MT 59102|HR3-027-009- FRIED, PAUL|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION UNIT K $25,000

BP-12-00409 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 2/9/2012 3254 GRANGER AVE E BILLINGS MT 59102|HR3-027-009- FRIED, PAUL|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION UNIT L $25,000

BP-11-05757 COM NEW 5 OR MORE FAMILY 2/8/2012 4210 MONTANA SAPPHIRE DR BILLINGS MT 59106|MTP-001-003- Cal  Kunkel|SUNSET CONSTRUCTION LLC 12 plex $1,250,909

BP-11-05734 COM NEW OTHER 2/8/2012 5443 BOBBY JONES BLVD BILLINGS MT 59106|YC2-008-000-PARK CITY OF BILLINGS-PARKS DEPT|GOOD EARTH WORKS Yellowstone Family Park $116,545

BP-11-00854 COM REMODEL 2/6/2012 300 S 24 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|1136-000-000A1- MACERICH RIMROCK LIMITED PARTN INTERIOR FINISH AT SPENCER GIFTS, PLOWMAN CONSTRUCTION DOING THE JOB$103,200

BP-12-00146 COM REMODEL 2/3/2012 2800 10 AVE N BILLINGS MT 59101|DMC-001-001-3-& DEACONESS MEDICAL CNTR OF BLGS|BAUER CONSTRUCTION REMODEL ON THE 2ND AND 3RD FLOOR $192,000

BP-12-00182 COM REMODEL 2/7/2012 2026 OVERLAND AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|HGM-001-010A1C- Billings Fairfield Inn  Farifield Inn, RENOVATE EXISTING GUEST ADA UNITS 117, 119, 121 AND 123$7,942

BP-12-00187 COM REMODEL 2/9/2012 262 WICKS LN BILLINGS MT 59105|MEN-001-002A- BILLINGS VOLUNTEERS OF AMERICA remodel $1,000

BP-12-00351 COM REMODEL 2/7/2012 175 N 27 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-091-013-18- WELLS FARGO BANK  |JONES CONSTRUCTION, INC WELLS FARGO BANK 6 & 7TH FLOOR DEMOLITION ONLY $15,000

BP-12-00318 COM REMODEL MULTI-FAMILY 2/3/2012 1225 LAKE ELMO DR BILLINGS MT 59105|2121-000-001B- EDGEWOOD HOUSING, LLC|NORTHWEST CUSTOM IMPROVEMENTS replacing one window in living room $600

BP-12-00340 DEMOLITION PERMIT COMMERCIAL 2/6/2012 2021 4 AVE N BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-015-001-6-FRAC & ALDRICH & COMPANY|CMG CONSTRUCTION INC DEMO STRUCTURES AND TAKE TO CITY LANDFILL VIA, 20 TH ST TO 6TH AVE TO 27TH TO i-90 TO SOUTH BILLINGS BLVD TO JELLISON.$100,000

BP-12-00346 DEMOLITION PERMIT RESIDENTIAL 2/6/2012 3611 ROBINDALE DR BILLINGS MT 59101|BW1-002-002- TOWNSEND, SHERMAN W & LORI C DEMOLITION OF BURNT HOUSE DEBRIS TO BE TAKEN TO CITY LANDFILL VIA ROBINDALE DR. TO BLUE CREEK RD TO JELLISON RD TO CITY LANDFILL$5,400

BP-12-00330 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 2/6/2012 4229 WEDGEWOOD DR BILLINGS MT 59106|IR3-001-046- REPLOGLE, ROBERT E & ANN J|JESSEN EXTERIORS TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 10/12 $25,000

BP-12-00342 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 2/6/2012 2212 LOUGEE ST BILLINGS MT 59102|ES2-002-007- LEMELIN, JOHN G & STACY J|KOVASH CONSTRUCTION LLC TEAR OFF AND REROOF 4/12 30 YR $1,800

BP-12-00344 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 2/6/2012 1320 TOMAHAWK LN BILLINGS MT 59105|SVL-008-009- RAW, BRUCE T & LINDA K|BIG SKY EXTERIOR DESIGNS, INC New Seamless Steel Siding $5,400

BP-12-00350 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 2/7/2012 2917 MANHATTAN DR BILLINGS MT 59102|SGE-004-029- RIEGER, THEODORE I & N ARLYS|K-DESIGNERS NEW VINYL SIDING $10,537

BP-12-00352 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 2/7/2012 2421 KEEL DR BILLINGS MT 59105|LKW-004-022- DAVIS, J GARY & RENEE YOUNGLUN|BIG SKY EXTERIOR DESIGNS, INC hardie plank siding $10,000

BP-12-00358 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 2/8/2012 536 SAHARA DR BILLINGS MT 59105|SS1-002-004- WIOME, JONATHAN M|MITCH BYRD EXTERIORS apply hardy board $9,000

BP-12-00130 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 2/3/2012 1526 CALEB CT BILLINGS MT 59105|CAP-001-006- HANSER CAPITAL HOLDINGS LLC|HANSER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY $135,783

BP-12-00197 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 2/3/2012 3710 VICKERY DR BILLINGS MT 59102|PVE-003-013- BUSCHER CONST.  |BUSCHER CONSTRUCTION LTD $228,744

BP-12-00319 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 2/3/2012 720 HOWARD AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|YEL-020-040-41- SCHATZ, HERMAN R|B & B DISASTER RESTORATION&CAR REMOVE AND REPLACE 1/2 OF TRUSSES OVER LIVING ROOM AND BEDROOM DUE TO FIRE DAMAGE.$5,000

BP-12-00323 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 2/3/2012 3545 ST JOHNS AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|CBG-004-008- Jalene  Conlon

Main floor: remodel bath & kitchen, new carpet, 

pain


Basement: gut all & rebuild with same floor plan & 

add bath to laundry room. Whole house: new $30,000

BP-12-00341 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 2/6/2012 723 TERRY AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|YEL-005-011-E2.7 & GALE, EDWIN S|LSN, INC REINFORCE BASEMENT WALLS. $15,000

BP-12-00349 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 2/7/2012 5125 GRANITE PEAK WAY BILLINGS MT 59106|GRP-001-001-019 JEFF JUNKERT CONST.  |JEFF JUNKERT CONSTRUCTION, INC rec room, bathroom, and bedroom finish at sfr. non-structural per inspector's approval$7,650

BP-12-00353 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 2/7/2012 2043 CONSTELLATION TRL BILLINGS MT 59105|SDU-002-008B- BROWN, JAMES M & JEAN K|BIG SKY EXTERIOR DESIGNS, INC 1 window $645

BP-12-00354 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 2/7/2012 395 SAHARA DR BILLINGS MT 59105|SS1-006-013- RUFF, DOUGLAS L & BRENDA R|CLAYLEN EXCAVATING LLP $7,700

BP-12-00356 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 2/7/2012 2807 GREGORY DR S BILLINGS MT 59102|GR4-003-030- MAMMENGA, SANDRA WEAVER & TERR|FREYENHAGEN CONSTRUCTION, INC. $5,000

BP-12-00359 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 2/8/2012 2540 VIRGINIA LN BILLINGS MT 59102|HLA-001-003- KNUDSON, JUDITH D|KETCHUM CONSTRUCTION & WOODWORKS INC $4,000

BP-12-00362 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 2/8/2012 2186 RANGEVIEW CT BILLINGS MT 59106|RH8-017-007A- BOYCE FAMILY TRUST|BROWNSON CONSTRUCTION INC FINISH PREVIOUSLY UNFINISHED BASEMENT AND PARTIAL REMODEL OF EXISTING - NON STRUCTURAL PER INSPECTORS APPOVAL$42,000

BP-12-00364 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 2/9/2012 3130 MCBRIDE ST BILLINGS MT 59102|DHT-003-005- MOLLER, DALE H & JENNIFER H|AMERICAN EXTERIORS LLC windows $6,897

BP-12-00365 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 2/9/2012 2026 MARIPOSA LN BILLINGS MT 59102|ES2-001-004- BARRY, JAN HANSEN|AMERICAN EXTERIORS LLC windows $6,136



BP-12-00366 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 2/9/2012 3327 RIMROCK RD BILLINGS MT 59102|DHT-009-005- SWANZ, DUANE M|AMERICAN EXTERIORS LLC windows $14,095

BP-12-00367 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 2/9/2012 436 MARATHON DR BILLINGS MT 59102|OLY-005-001- CHRISTIANSON, ROGER & GAY L|AMERICAN EXTERIORS LLC windows $8,741

BP-12-00368 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 2/9/2012 4109 AUDUBON WAY BILLINGS MT 59106|PLI-003-015- KOBRINE, STEVEN E & LORI L|AMERICAN EXTERIORS LLC windows $14,077

BP-12-00369 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 2/9/2012 500 CONSTITUTION AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|CT2-007-051- LOPER, THOR J|AMERICAN EXTERIORS LLC windows $13,145

BP-12-00370 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 2/9/2012 2107 PATRICIA LN BILLINGS MT 59102|RB1-002-015- STEDMAN, WAYNE & MARION|AMERICAN EXTERIORS LLC windows $13,706

BP-12-00371 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 2/9/2012 2209 STILLWATER DR BILLINGS MT 59102|VVA-002-001- KING, ALAN|AMERICAN EXTERIORS LLC windows $5,255

BP-12-00372 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 2/9/2012 254 SPHINX PL BILLINGS MT 59105|SS2-009-014- FREDERICKSEN, BRAD R & SHERI L|AMERICAN EXTERIORS LLC install windows $6,646

BP-12-00375 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 2/9/2012 249 ASHLEY CT W BILLINGS MT 59105|KH2-015-016- RAWDEN, BRIAN D & KELLY A|AMERICAN EXTERIORS LLC $14,000

BP-12-00376 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 2/9/2012 3761 MARATHON DR BILLINGS MT 59102|OLY-003-020- THOMPSON, KENNETH J & MARYELLE|AMERICAN EXTERIORS LLC $13,711

BP-12-00377 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 2/9/2012 3599 GRANGER AVE W BILLINGS MT 59102|HR3-014-001- PRINCIPE, DANNY A & SUSAN A V|AMERICAN EXTERIORS LLC $9,517

BP-12-00378 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 2/9/2012 1828 ALDERSON AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|MKW-002-023- SMITH, CARROLL J & JACQUELYN A|AMERICAN EXTERIORS LLC $1,994

BP-12-00379 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 2/9/2012 1519 BURLINGTON AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|WEW-004-005- LECHNER, MICHAEL B|AMERICAN EXTERIORS LLC $10,558

BP-12-00380 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 2/9/2012 503 AVE F BILLINGS MT 59102|CCA-005-001-2- DEVITT, MATTHEW J|AMERICAN EXTERIORS LLC $10,443

BP-12-00381 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 2/9/2012 502 CARRIAGE CIR BILLINGS MT 59102|HTT-002-009- ROBINSON, SEAN D & LAVONNA D|AMERICAN EXTERIORS LLC $3,224

BP-12-00382 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 2/9/2012 1733 AVE E BILLINGS MT 59102|KO3-010-002- RENZ, WILLIS D|AMERICAN EXTERIORS LLC $11,524

BP-12-00383 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 2/9/2012 3170 SYCAMORE LN BILLINGS MT 59102|GR4-004-033- BARNES, TIM S & PATRICIA J|AMERICAN EXTERIORS LLC $9,962

BP-12-00385 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 2/9/2012 3729 HERITAGE DR BILLINGS MT 59102|HTT-001-004- ROUNDS, ZOE T|AMERICAN EXTERIORS LLC $13,711

BP-12-00386 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 2/9/2012 2317 PINE ST BILLINGS MT 59101|GVW-011-011- CURTISS, CRYTAL M|AMERICAN EXTERIORS LLC $3,436

BP-12-00387 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 2/9/2012 401 29 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|MP3-001-011- BROOK, MICHAEL A|AMERICAN EXTERIORS LLC $1,604

BP-12-00388 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 2/9/2012 844 CUSTER AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|BDW-008-024-25- LOVE, JEFFREY M|AMERICAN EXTERIORS LLC $10,282

BP-12-00389 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 2/9/2012 742 CLARK AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|SBH-054-031-32- ROYER, PEGGY J|AMERICAN EXTERIORS LLC $4,652

BP-12-00390 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 2/9/2012 2014 HEWITT DR BILLINGS MT 59102|GOR-006-002- GEORGE  CRACRAFT NON STRUCTURAL PER INSPECTORS APPROVAL * PER KGP $2,500

BP-12-00392 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 2/9/2012 1119 25 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|LS2-001-010- BRUSKI CALEB|AMERICAN EXTERIORS LLC $9,993

Total Permit Valuation $2,858,364

Total Permits Issued 65


